
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Full Venue 

 

Weekdays       Weekday Evenings 

Monday – Friday      Monday – Friday 

8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.     6:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m. 

$15 per hour up to 3 hours    $55 flat fee  

$55 per half day or 4 hours     

$100 all day or 9 hours 

Weekends       Weekend Evenings 

Saturday – Sunday      Saturday – Sunday 

8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.     6:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m. 

$20 per hour up to 3 hours    $75 flat fee 

$75 per half day or 4 hours 

$140 all day or 9 hours 

 

Art/Photography Studio 

 

Weekdays        Weekday Evenings 

Monday – Friday      Monday – Friday 

8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.     6:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m. 

$10 per hour up to 3 hours    $35 flat fee 

$35 per half day or 4 hours 

$60 all day or 9 hours 

Weekends       Weekend Evenings 

Saturday – Sunday      Saturday – Sunday 

8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.     6:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m. 

$20 per hour up to 3 hours    $75 flat fee 

$75 per half day or 4 hours 

$140 all day or 9 hours 

 

 

 

Quincy Street Conference & Event Center 
707 SE Quincy Street, Suite 300 

Topeka, KS 66603 
Curator of Exhibits: The GYPSY (785) 580-8748 
Director of Events: Tina Pfeifer (785) 235-9551 

.....PRICE LIST..... 
 
 



Private Conference Rooms 

 

Small Conference Room – 2 to 5 occupancy 

Weekdays        Weekday Evenings 

Monday – Friday      Monday – Friday 

8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.     6:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m. 

$8 per hour up to 3 hours    $30 flat fee 

$30 per half day or 4 hours 

$50 all day or 9 hours 

Weekends       Weekend Evenings 

Saturday – Sunday      Saturday – Sunday 

8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.     6:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m. 

$10 per hour up to 3 hours    $35 flat fee 

$35 per half day or 4 hours 

$60 all day or 9 hours 

 

Large Conference Room – 2 to 10 occupancy 

Weekdays        Weekday Evenings 

Monday – Friday      Monday – Friday 

8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.     6:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m. 

$10 per hour up to 3 hours    $35 flat fee 

$35 per half day or 4 hours 

$60 all day or 9 hours 

Weekends       Weekend Evenings 

Saturday – Sunday      Saturday – Sunday 

8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.     6:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m. 

$12 per hour up to 3 hours    $45 flat fee 

$45 per half day or 4 hours 

$80 all day or 9 hours 

 

Quincy Street VIPs  

Weekdays        Weekday Evenings 

Monday – Friday      Monday – Friday 

9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.     6:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m. 

$150 per month      evenings & weekends not included 

 

Our Quincy Street VIPs have full access when the total venue is not booked. Price 

includes use of the kitchen, various seating areas and conference rooms, but does 

not include use of the Art/Photography Studio. 

 

A $50 discount will be given for the first month to the first three (3) people who 

join our Quincy Street VIP club. Offer expires December 31, 2014. 


